
Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
1a cat LDCB Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat LDCB Gitxezel Lesmes Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa

1a cat LDCB INTIA Isidro Bazterrica Mutuberria Ituren Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Jose Maria Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Ma Josefa Telletxea Gortari   Lekaroz Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Miguel Angel Vergara Zurucuain Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Ramón Mendiburu Arburua Elizondo Navarra

1a cat LDCB Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Diego de Paz Peñín Granucillo Zamora

1a cat PN Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza

1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat PN Gitxezel Lesmes Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa

1a cat PN INTIA Agropecuaria Atondo Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat PN INTIA Miguel Angel Vergara Zurucuain Navarra

1a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Francisco Bistuer Pueyo Capella Huesca
1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona
1a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Diego de Paz Peñín Granucillo Zamora
1a cat TP Albet, S.A. Can Baixeres - Franquim SCP Vic Barcelona
1a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza
1a cat TP Copiso La Rubia F1 La Rubia Soria
1a cat TP INTIA Luis Albeniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra
1a cat TP INTIA Miguel Angel Vergara Zurucuain Navarra
1a cat TP INTIA Roberto Crespo Azuelo Navarra
1a cat TP Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

2a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat LDCB Cooperativa Plana de Vic Puigventós Sallent Barcelona
2a cat LDCB Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
2a cat LDCB Granjas Mateo, S.L. Granja Belsué Gallur Zaragoza
2a cat LDCB INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra
2a cat LDCB Porcaves 2001 Coop Valencia Ganados Marba Benlloch Castellò
2a cat LDCB Prograsel Granja Jisal Albornos Avila

2a cat LDCB Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona

2a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Quintanar S.C Campo de San Pedro Segovia

2a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Santa Irene Barbolla Segovia



Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
2a cat PN Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

2a cat PN Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida

2a cat PN Grupo Nanta - IG San Cristobal San Cristobal Santa Coloma La Rioja

2a cat PN INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra

2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Tonijan Arbúcies Girona

2a cat PN Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona

2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Santa Irene Barbolla Segovia

2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza

2a cat TP Copiso Valdelaguila Quintana Redonda Soria

2a cat TP Ganadera Monegros, S.CL. Jose Ignació Aguilar Samper Bujaraloz Zaragoza

2a cat TP Grupo Nanta Hermanos Bertomeu Fayos Rafelguaraf Valencia

2a cat TP Grupo Nanta Los Sarriones Ontur Albacete

2a cat TP Integraciones Biologicas Porcino, S.L. - ACMC Granja Lebosaita Roitegui Alava

2a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Cecilio Villareal Huerta del Rey Burgos

3a cat LDCB Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup Gracamar Montserrat Valencia

3a cat LDCB Ganadera Monegros, S.CL. Viporsel Bujaraloz Zaragoza

3a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa Granja Domenech Ripoll Girona

3a cat LDCB Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Granja Pujolar Granja Pujolar Sentfores Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Grupo Nanta Lotápena Fuente Álamo Murcia

3a cat LDCB INTIA Agropecuaria Remon Zuñiga Navarra

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.A. Las Bardenas Tauste Zaragoza

3a cat PN Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Urba Ganadera Carcastillo Navarra

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Francisco J. Palacin Rufas Estadilla Huesca

3a cat PN Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Nutrex Pinsos - Granja Torremagra Collsuspina Barcelona

3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Casabosca Sant Hilari Sacalm Girona

3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona

3a cat TP Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Agrorambal Miralcamp Lleida
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3a cat TP Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Ramaderies Ramsego El Palau d'Anglesola Lleida

3a cat TP Juan Jimenez Garcia, SAU Granja San Roque El Casar de Escalona Toledo

3a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Francisco J. Palacin Rufas Estadilla Huesca

3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Granja Barbolla Pajarejos Segovia

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Josvi C.B. Tejares Segovia

4a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Sat 629 Plano Botero Caspe Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ivars d'Urgell - GlobalPorc S.L. GlobalPorc Alcarràs Lleida

4a cat LDCB Gescaser Granja Cassanyé Almacelles Lleida

4a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa Alovet Sant Bartomeu del Grau Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa Cabanas Oristà Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Granjas Mateo, S.L. Granja Monteblanco Boquiñeni Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Impoala Zuera Zaragoza

4a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria

4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Can Marçal Masies de Voltregà Barcelona

4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Cararac Santa María de Corcó Barcelona

4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Gelats Sta. Cecíclia de Voltregà Barcelona

4a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Pordecona Pordecona B Ulldecona Tarragona

4a cat PN Piensos Costa Impoala Zuera Zaragoza

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria

4a cat TP Batallé Granja Blasco Sant Mori Girona

4a cat TP Granges Rovira, S.L. Granja Mas Rovira Sora Barcelona

4a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Cabanas Oristà Barcelona

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Valdealmeriz Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
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5a cat LDCB Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup Monte Belén 1 Osa de la Vega Cuenca

5a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca

5a cat LDCB Coren Ponte Coirós Coirós A Coruña

5a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa El Bach Oristà Barcelona

5a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa Punsic Avinyó Barcelona

5a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Casanova y Sumuelzo  SL Ejea de los Caballeros Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa ARS Agricola Ramadera Serentill Aitona Lleida

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Tarannà Familiar Aitona Lleida

5a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Silvio Nuñez Romaniega Quemada Burgos

5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja San Miguel San Miguel de Cinca Huesca

5a cat PN Cuarte,S.A. San Pedro Plasencia Zaragoza

5a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Pordecona Pordecona A Ulldecona Tarragona

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Jumaporc Albelda Huesca

5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Agropecuaria Casares Pollos Valladolid

5a cat TP Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup Monte el Bosco Osa de la Vega Cuenca

5a cat TP Bifet Gracia, S.A. Granja Castillonroy Tamarite de Litera Huesca

5a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca

5a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Granja Bolea Bolea-Lasotonera Huesca

5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isabena SL Capella Huesca

5a cat TP Piensos Costa ARS Agricola Ramadera Serentill Aitona Lleida

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Valdemochuelos Luna Zaragoza

5a cat TP Vall Companys Grup SAT La Vall Soses Lleida


